
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Friday, October 1, 2021 49 32 33 188% 238 22 161 10% 470 6 318 1%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 25 -24 17 -49% 229 -9 155 -4% 452 -18 306 -4%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 19 -6 13 -24% 235 6 159 3% 451 -1 305 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 37 18 25 95% 238 3 161 1% 451 0 305 0%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 58 21 39 57% 240 2 162 1% 459 8 310 2%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 43 -15 29 -26% 248 8 168 3% 468 9 316 2%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 45 2 30 5% 276 28 187 11% 492 24 333 5%

Friday, October 8, 2021 44 -1 30 -2% 271 -5 183 -2% 509 17 344 3%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 29 -15 20 -34% 275 4 186 1% 504 -5 341 -1%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 18 -11 12 -38% 274 -1 185 0% 509 5 344 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 55 37 37 206% 292 18 197 7% 530 21 358 4%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 69 14 47 25% 303 11 205 4% 543 13 367 2%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 36 -33 24 -48% 296 -7 200 -2% 544 1 368 0%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 60 24 41 67% 311 15 210 5% 587 43 397 8%

Friday, October 15, 2021 76 16 51 27% 343 32 232 10% 614 27 415 5%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 58 -18 39 -24% 372 29 251 8% 647 33 437 5%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 34 -24 23 -41% 388 16 262 4% 662 15 447 2%

Monday, October 18, 2021 87 53 59 156% 420 32 284 8% 712 50 481 8%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 85 -2 57 -2% 436 16 295 4% 739 27 500 4%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 80 -5 54 -6% 480 44 324 10% 776 37 525 5%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 83 3 56 4% 503 23 340 5% 814 38 550 5%

Friday, October 22, 2021 88 5 59 6% 515 12 348 2% 858 44 580 5%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 68 -20 46 -23% 525 10 355 2% 897 39 606 5%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 51 -17 34 -25% 542 17 366 3% 930 33 629 4%

Monday, October 25, 2021 118 67 80 131% 573 31 387 6% 993 63 671 7%

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 93 -25 63 -21% 581 8 393 1% 1,017 24 687 2%

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 115 22 78 24% 616 35 416 6% 1,096 79 741 8%

Thursday, October 28, 2021 69 -46 47 -40% 602 -14 407 -2% 1,105 9 747 1%

Friday, October 29, 2021 85 16 57 23% 599 -3 405 0% 1,114 9 753 1%

Saturday, October 30, 2021 102 17 69 20% 633 34 428 6% 1,158 44 783 4%

Sunday, October 31, 2021 66 -36 45 -35% 648 15 438 2% 1,190 32 804 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Monday, November 1, 2021 167 101 113 153% 697 49 471 8% 1,270 80 858 7%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 190 23 128 14% 794 97 537 14% 1,375 105 929 8%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 129 -61 87 -32% 808 14 546 2% 1,424 49 963 4%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 148 19 100 15% 887 79 600 10% 1,489 65 1006 5%

Friday, November 5, 2021 116 -32 78 -22% 918 31 620 3% 1,517 28 1025 2%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 123 7 83 6% 939 21 635 2% 1,572 55 1063 4%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 58 -65 39 -53% 931 -8 629 -1% 1,579 7 1067 0%

Monday, November 8, 2021 161 103 109 178% 925 -6 625 -1% 1,622 43 1096 3%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 132 -29 89 -18% 867 -58 586 -6% 1,661 39 1123 2%
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